acornsTraffic & Street Signs
2   |   www.sternberglighting.com
Traffic Signs
These signs are ideal for directing traffic on your street or in your new
subdivision. Each sign is set in a decorative, one-piece, fully backed cast
aluminum frame for a great look. Cast frames keep signs steady in all wind
conditions. Heavy gauge aluminum signs come in various shapes and sizes to
meet your requirements. Cast frames and signs can be sold separately. Custom

AC
Build a Traffic Frame & Sign Part Number
Order Guide Information
NOTES:  1Partial listing, other signs  are available, consult factory.   2 Sign frame finish will be same as post.   3Partial listing shown.
Other
Posts
are
available
for Anchor
Bolt
Installations.
Specify
Above
Grade
Height
of Sign
BK
Black
PG
Park Green
ABZ
Arch. Med
Bronze
VG
Verde
Green
SI
Swedish
Iron
Cast Aluminum Frames
Model No.	 Size	 Description
024	 24" x 24"	 Stop Sign Frame
030	 30" x 30"	 Stop Sign Frame
D18	 18" x 18"	 Warning Sign Frame
D24 	 24" x 24"	 Warning Sign Frame
D36	 36" x 36"	 Warning Sign Frame
T30	 30"	 Yield Sign Frame
S18	 18" x 18"	 Square Sign Frame
S24 	 24" x 24"	 Square Sign Frame
RV612	 6" x 12"	 Rectangular Sign Frame
RV1218	 12" x 18"	 Rectangular Sign Frame
RV1824 	 18" x 24"	 Rectangular Sign Frame
Traffic Signs3
Model No.	 Size	 Description
R1-1-24	 24"	 Stop
R1-1-30	 30"	 Stop
S3-2-24	 24"	 School Crossing / Warning
S3-2-30	 30"	 School Crossing / Warning
S3-2-36	 36"	 School Crossing / Warning
R1-2-30	 30"	 Yield Sign
R5-1-18	 18" x 18"	 Do Not Enter
R5-1-24	 24" x 24"	 Do Not Enter
R8-3A-18	 18" x 18"	 No Parking
R8-3A-24	 24" x 24"	 No Parking
R7-1R-12	 12" x 18"	 No Parking Anytime Right Arrow
R7-1R-18	 18" x 24"	 No Parking Anytime Right Arrow
R7-100-12	 12" x 18"	 No Parking Anytime
R7-100-18	 18" x 24"	 No Parking Anytime
R2-1-6	 6" x 12"	 Speed Limit __________
R2-1-12	 12" x 18"	 Speed Limit __________
R2-1-18	 18" x 24"	 Speed Limit __________
Specify
Height
Traffic & Street Signs   |   5
6   |   www.sternberglighting.com
These rich-looking aluminum street signs will add a distinct identity to your
street or your new subdivision. Signs may be post-top mounted or side-mount-
ed. Signs are fully cast aluminum with raised letters, extruded aluminum blade
signs with vinyl lettering or cast aluminum with vinyl lettering. Cast signs are
powder coated in an extremely reflective paint, and feature tall, easy to read let-
tering. Sizes and shapes to meet your requirements.
Street Signs
A logo can be